






Phone numbers: 

Equipment and 
notes: 

Phone numbers: 

Equipment notes: 

3. Resources

2-Loaders

2-Graders
1-Backhoe

802-253-9060, 802-253-4315

IZI generator 

IZI internet

IZI phone line 

IZI computers 

IZI copy machine 

IZI projector or large screen 

IZI food prep 

Stowe Town Hall 67 Main St 

802-253-7350

IZI generator 

IZI internet 

IZI phone line 

IZI computers 

IZI copy machine 

IZI projector or large screen 

□ food prep

Name 
Highway-Brian 
Richardson 
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Contact information 
802-730-0444





















Contact Information 

Phone numbers - indicate mobile, home, 
work 

Position Name Primary Alternate Alternate Email 

Municipal government contacts 

Town Manager Charles Safford 802-253-6868 802-696-9399 csafford@stowevt.gov 
Assistant Town Manager Will Fricke 802-253-7350 wfricke@stowevt.gov 
Selectboard alt Beth Gadbois bgadbois@stowevt.gov 
Selectboard Chair Paco Aumand 802-747-8611 Paco.aumand@gmail.com 
Selectboard alt Nick Donza 802-272-2697 nickdonza@aol.com 
Selectboard alt Jo Sabel Courtney 802-760-8145 jcourtney@stowevt.gov 
Selectboard alt Ethan Carlson 802-233-9403 ecarlson@stowevt.gov 
Town Clerk Penny Davis 802-253-6133

Town Finance Cindy Fuller 802-253-6140 cfuller@stowevt.gov 
Town Health Officer Bryan Munch 802-253-9060 bmunch@stowevt.gov 
Forest Fire Warden Scott Reeves 802-253-4315 sreeves@stowevt.gov 
Animal Control Officer Marie Kingsbury 802-253-7126 mkingsburv@stowevt.gov 

School contact #1 Ryan Heraty 802-888-4541 802-636-7799 Ryan.heraty@.issu.org 

School contact #2 
School district office 

Other contacts (including neighboring EMDs) 

Green Mountain Transit 802-864-2282

Rural Community Transit 802-7 48-8170

Lamoille Valley 802-888-2103
Transportation 
United Way of Lamoille 802-888-3252
County 
Stowe Mountain Resort 802-253-3000
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